
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Mon 24 Feb ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 2hrs

BIOLOGY
1h 15m

Tue 25 Feb MATHS (NON-CALC)
Paper 1 - 1h 30m

DRAMA
1hr 45m

Start: 1:00pm

Wed 26 Feb

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 1 - 1hr 50m

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Paper 1 - 1hr 30mHISTORY 

(ELIZABETHAN/COLD WAR)
Paper 2 - 1hr 50m

Thu 27 Feb ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

CHEMISTRY 
1hr 15m

Fri 28 Feb
PER (SHORT COURSE)

1hr 45m FOOD TECH
1hr 45m

Start: 1:00pmPER (FULL COURSE)
1hr 45m

Mon 3 Mar MATHS (CALC)
Paper 2 - 1h 30m

FRENCH & SPANISH
Writing - 1hr 15m

Tue 4 Mar ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 2 - 2hr 30m

PHYSICS
1hr 15m

Wed 5 Mar MATHS (CALC)
Paper 3 - 1h 30m

CITIZENSHIP
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

Start: 1:00pm

MEDIA STUDIES
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

Start: 1:00pm

Thu 6 Mar ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 2 - 2hrs

FRENCH & SPANISH
(FOUNDATION)

Listening & Reading - 1hr 20m
Start: 1:00pm

FRENCH & SPANISH (HIGHER)
Listening & Reading - 1hr 45m

Start: 1:00pm

Fri 7 Mar
GEOGRAPHY (FIELDWORK)

Paper 3 - 1hr 30m

HISTORY (GERMANY)
Paper 3 - 1hr 30m

Mon 10 Mar

ALL DAY - ART (TG2) 

ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY (P/PG1)

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Paper 2 - 2hrs

Tue 11 Mar ALL DAY - BTEC ART

Thur 13 Mar ALL DAY - TEXTILES

Fri 14 Mar
ALL DAY - ART (TG1) 

ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY (P/PG2)

YEAR 11 MOCKYEAR 11 MOCK  
EXAM TIMETABLEEXAM TIMETABLE

F E B R U A R Y / M A R C H  F E B R U A R Y / M A R C H  2 0 2 52 0 2 5


